&

15
16

Polski
Zwigzek
Alpinizmu

Kwalifikacje KN

1 February 2025 - 2 February 2025

Seniorzy K Boulder Provisional General Result

Name

OLEKSY Maja
JANECKA Bianka
WOJCIK Barbara
BURCZYK Barbara
BERNAT Natalia
CIESIELSKA Maja
STOKOWIEC Martyna
LUBY Zuzanna
WELODARCZYK Natalia
DOBRZANSKA Zofia
NADOLSKA Zofia
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
PIETKIEWICZ Pola
KUCHNIA Wiktoria

GIL Emilia
JUSCINSKA Maja

Bib Finat Bouldering
9 4T4z 17 17

3 3T3z53
4 3T3z66
1 2T3z4 8
11 113z 4 17
5 0T3z08
7
15
8
12
6
16
10
2
13
14

Eliminacje Bouldering
6T6z 18 10
5T6z 9 10
4T4z76
3T5z59
3T5z 6 12
4T6z 12 17
275z 3 10
2T4z56
2T4z 10 18
1T5z 1 22
1T4z 1 20
1T4z 6 15
1T2z2 2
0T3z09
0T3z 0 21
0T2z 08

Result provisional
01/02/2025, 18:04

. i Vertical-Life
Result Service provided by




